
Attendee List for 2013 TSTCI Spring Managers Meeting
South Padre Island, Texas

Participants: 87

Richard Adams

General Manager

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 940-564-7341

Fax: 940-873-4304

rdadams@brazosnet.com

Joey Anderson

COO

Nortex Communications

P. O. Box 587

205 N. Walnut St.

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557

janderson@nortex.com

Robert Bengel

Sales Manager

National Information Solutions 

Cooperative (NISC)

3201 Nygren Dr.

Mandan, ND 58554

Phone: 319-431-5936

robert.bengel@nisc.coop

Leonard Beurer

CFO

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

881 E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 956-642-1124

Fax: 956-642-1062

leonard.beurer@vtx1.net

John Bradford

Manager - Business & Economic 

Development

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

881 E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 956-642-1124

Fax: 956-642-1062

john.bradford@vtx1.net

David Brooks

Regional Sales Manager

Calix

2706 Merlin Drive

Lewisville, TX 75056

Phone: 972-672-9133

david.brooks@calix.com

Brook Brown

Partner

McGinnis Lochridge & Kilgore, LLP

600 Congress Avenue

Suite 2100

Austin, TX 78746

Phone: 512-495-6023

Fax: 512-532-0811

BBROWN@MCGINNISLAW.COM

Lew Brownfield

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

881 E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 956/642-1124

Fax: 956/642-1062

lew.brownfield@vtx1.net

Jay Campbell

Operations Manager

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

jcampbell@taylortel.net

Kelly Cannon

EVP

Carrier Management Systems, Inc.

500 Chestnut Street

Suite 500

Abilene, TX 79602

Phone: 3256775900

Fax: 3256760529

kelly@nams.net

Tony Cason

CEO

Network Communications

119 West Tyler St.

Longview, TX 75601

Phone: 903-323-4551

tcason@nwconline.net

Charlie Compton

Regional Sales Manager

Adtran

901 Explorer Blvd

Huntsville, AL 35806

Phone: 256-461-7770

Fax: 256-461-7778

tim.riley@teamww.com
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Danny Cook

Plant Supervisor

Coleman County Telephone

PO Box 608

215 N 2nd St.

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3117

drcook@web-access.net

Phillip Cox

Sr. Sales Executive

GENBAND

2801 Network Blvd

Ste 300

Frisco, TX 75035

Phone: 903-812-7051

Fax: 972-521-5818

philip.cox@genband.com

Darrell Dennis

General Manager

XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 711

Dalhart, TX 79022

Phone: 806-384-3311

Fax: 806-384-3340

ddennis@xitcomm.net

Paris Donahue

Account Manager

Communications Data Group

102 South Duncan Road

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 2107935518

Fax: 217 351-6994

parisd@cdg.ws

Tony Doria

Vice President

Network Communications

119 West Tyler St.

Longview, TX 75601

Phone: 903-323-4551

tdoria@nwconline.net

John Edmonds

Manager of Business Developement

Texas Lone Star Network, L.L.C.

107 Meadowlakes Drive

Marble Falls, TX 78654

Phone: 830-693-5532

Fax: 830-693-3863

jedmonds@tlsn.net

Bob Evans

Regional Business Manager

NRTC

7074 Lionshead Pkwy

Littleton, CO 80124

Phone: 303-718-9484

revans@nrtc.coop

JC Evans

Director of Sales

ADB Companies

21 Progress Parkway

Union, MO 63084

Phone: 214-914-7447

Fax: 636-583-4111

jcevans@adb-us.com

Kelly Frank

Vice President

UDP, Inc.

2426 Cee Gee

San Antonio, TX 78260

Phone: 210-576-2144

kelly.frank@udp.com

Francis Gallagher

PARTNER

CharlesMead Advisors, LLC

800 N CHARLES STREET

SUITE 201

BALTIMORE, MD 21021

Phone: 4103717528

fxgallagher@charlesmead.com

Judi Gentle

Bus Office Manager

Lake Livingston Telephone Company

229 Stevens Lane

Livingston, TX 77351

Phone: 936-566-4000

tgentle@livingston.net

Terry Gentle

General Manager

Lake Livingston Telephone Company

229 Stevens Lane

Livingston, TX 77351

Phone: 936-566-4000

tgentle@livingston.net
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Daniel Gibson

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC

P.O. Box 64657

3223 S Loop 289 Ste 424

Lubbock, TX 79464-4657

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

dgibson@regllp.com

David Gray

District Manager

Superior Essex

1112 Sunset Dr

Trophy Club, TX 76262

Phone: 817-579-4333

david.gray@spsx.com

Weldon Gray

CEO

TSTCI

PO Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-658-0055

weldon@tstci.org

Derek Groth

Business Develpment Director

MP Nexlevel, LLC

500 County Rd 37 E

Maple Lake, MN 55358

Phone: 3209632400

Fax: 3209632437

dgroth@mpnexlevel.com

Rodney Hackemack

Dir. of Regulatory Affairs

Industry Telephone Company

PO Box 40

17105 Fordtran Blvd

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

Fax: 979-357-2323

hack@industrytelco.com

April Hansard

CFO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

ahansard@hctc.coop

Tommy Harris

Vice President of Tandem Sales

NetworkIP

119 West Tyler Street

Suite 100

Longview, TX 75601

Phone: 9034344585

tharris@networkip.net

Scott Hart

CEO

South Plains Telephone Cooperative

P O Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 806-763-2301

Fax: 8067632307

scotthart@sptc.net

Harvey Hilderbran

State Representative - District 53

Texas House Member

125 Lehmann Drive

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 830/257-2333

Linda Hill

Manager

NECA

4 City Place Drive

Suite 250

ST Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2813

Fax: 800-774-2481

lhill@neca.org

Jay Holcombe

Vice President, OSP Eng. Field Services

CHR Solutions

4424 W Sam Houston Pkwy North

Suite 420

Houston, TX 77041

Phone: 713.351.5111

jay.holcombe@chrsolutions.com

Pat Holder

Event Planner

Professional Event Services

8404-B Cima Oak Lane

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-349-7470

patholder@austin.rr.com
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Clifford Humpert

General Manager

Community Telephone Company

Box 130

10184 ST HWY 25 E

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 940-423-6201

cliffhumpert@comcell.net

Mike Humpert

Network Manager

Community Telephone Company

Box 130

10184 ST HWY 25 E

Windthorst, TX 76389

Phone: 940-423-6201

mikeh@comcell.net

Tim Humpert

General Manager

Coleman County Telephone

PO Box 608

215 N 2nd St.

Santa Anna, TX 76878

Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3117

timh@web-access.net

Chester Hurst

Partner

Texus Telecommunications

P.O. Box 190

Comfort, TX 78013

Phone: 830-995-3744

churst@hctc.net

Chris Jones

Senior Account Executive

Telcom Insurance Group

3700 Wimberly Drive

Bedford, TX 76021

Phone: (817) 456-4300

Fax: (301) 464-6196

cdj@telcominsgrp.com

Ric Jones

Sales Manager

Fujitsu Network Communications

4100 Mesa Ridge Dr.

Ft. Worth, TX 76137

Phone: 817-312-8020

ric.jones@us.fujitsu.com

Danny Kellar

General Manager

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 903 797-2711

bkaunitz@etexcoop.net

Blake Lackey

Vice-President

Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 903-758-0734

Fax: 903-758-0756

blackey@cbandco.com

John Lawson

District Sales Manager

Power & Tel

2673 Yale Ave.

Memphis, TN 38112

Phone: 901-866-3300

John.Lawson@ptsupply.com

Alan Link

COO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

bfischer@hctc.coop

Jason Malmquist

Regional Sales Manager

CHR Solutions

4424 W Sam Houston Pkwy North

Suite 420

Houston, TX 77041

Phone: 713.351.5111

jason.malmquist@chrsolutions.com

Scott Martin

General Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative

PO Box 130

4915 South U.S. Hwy. 77

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-242-5910

scottm@coloradovalley.com
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Mike Maxwell

Director of Facility and Network 

Operations

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative

Po Box 130

4915 S US HWY 77

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-247-5959

mikem@coloradovalley.com

Stacy McBride

District Sales Manager

Power & Tel

2673 Yale Ave

Memphis, TN 38112

Phone: 901-866-3300

Stacy.Mcbride@ptsupply.com

David McEndree

CEO

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative

PO Box 1340

Tahoka, TX 79373

Phone: 806-924-7234

dmc@poka.com

Dodie North

Consultant Analyst

GVNW Consulting

1001 Water St.

Suite A 100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

dnorth@gvnw.com

Dave Osborn

CEO

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

881 E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 956-642-1124

Fax: 956-642-1062

dave.osborn@vtx1.net

Derrick Owens

VP of Government Affairs

WTA

1361 Elm St., Suite 7

Helena, MT 59601

Phone: 406-443-6377

kelly@w-t-a.org

Jennifer Pavlicek

Regional Account Manager

Innovative Systems

1000 Innovative Drive

Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 6059956120

beckyw@innovsys.com

Ronny Puckett

Director

NECA

4 City Place Drive

Suite 250

ST Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 800-351-9033

Fax: 800-774-2481

rlpuckett@neca.org

Wayne Putman

Texas Area Manager

MP Nexlevel, LLC

500 County Rd 37 E

Maple Lake, MN 55358

Phone: 3209632400

Fax: 3209632437

wputman@mpnexlevel.com

Gilbert Rasco

V.P. Operations

Brazoria Telephone Company

P.O. Box 2008

Brazoria, TX 77422

Phone: 9797984867

Fax: 9797983005

GIL@BTEL.COM

David Rawlings

Southwest Regional Manager

ElectriCom, LLC

P. O. Box 319

Paoli, IN 47454

Phone: 812-653-1846

Fax: 812-723-5654

drawlings@electricominc.com

Kathy Rea

National Sales Rep

Mid America Computer Corporation

111 Admiral Dr

PO Box 700

Blair, NE 68008

Phone: 402.533.5184

Fax: 402.533.5369

krounds@maccnet.com
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Don Richards

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC

P.O. Box 64657

3223 S Loop 289 Ste 424

Lubbock, TX 79464-4657

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

drichards@regllp.com

Dawn Roberts

National Account Manager

EnerSys

7822 Birmingham Forest Drive

Frisco, TX 75034

Phone: 972-351-3843

dawn.roberts@enersys.com

Barbara Rognlie

SW Regional Sales Manager

Interstate Powercare

10200 Plano Road

Suite 400

Dallas, TX 75238

Phone: 214-505-4237

barbara.rognlie@ibsa.com

Alan Rohmer

CFO

Nortex Communications

P. O. Box 587

205 N. Walnut St.

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557

egfuhrman@nortex.com

Brad Seymour

General Manager

Texas Lone Star Network, L.L.C.

107 Meadowlakes Drive

Marble Falls, TX 78654

Phone: 830-693-5532

Fax: 830-693-3863

brad@tlsn.net

Jo Shotwell

SVP - Business Compliance

CHR Solutions

5929 Balcones Drive, Suite 200

Austin, TX 78731

Phone: 512-343-2544

jo.shotwell@chrsolutions.com

Laurie Simpson

Member Relations Mgr.

NTCA

805 Fredericksburg

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Phone: 830.832.2062

lsimpson@ntca.org

Steve Singletary

General Manager/CEO

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

steves@taylortel.net

Matt Snowden

Senior Accountant

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss

8215 Nashville Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806

msnowden@bsgm.com

Courtney Spears

Operations Manager

GVNW Consulting

1001 Water St.

Suite A 100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308965200

cspears@gvnw.com

Lacie Steed

Director

Lipan Telephone Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 187

Lipan, TX 76462

Phone: 254 646 2211

lacied@lipan.net

Steven Steele

General Manager

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

twilson@peoplescom.net

Nancy Stewart

President

Telecom America Services, Inc.

2019 Clovis Barker Rd.

San Marcos, TX 78666

Phone: 5127549150

Fax: 5127549157

nstewart@telecom-america.com
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Clay Sturgis

Partner & Media/Communications 

National Practice Leader

Moss Adams LLP

10561 Barkley Street

Suite 550

Overland Park, KS 66212

Phone: 913-948-8177

Fax: 913-599-3737

Clay.Sturgis@mossadams.com

Amy Suess

Gov. Relations Specialist

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn St.

Ingram, TX 78028

Phone: 8303675333

asuess@hctc.coop

Scott Thompson

Controller

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

twilson@peoplescom.net

Sandy Vandevender

CEO

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 448

Muleshoe, TX 79347

Phone: 806-272-5533

Fax: 806-272-5196

sandyv@fivearea.com

Curt Walzel

PRESIDENT

Livingston Telephone Company

701 W. CHURCH ST.

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Phone: 936-327-4309

marketing@livingston.net

Stephen Weber

Sales

Brocade

2801 Network Blvd

Suite 100

Frisco, TX 75034

Phone: 9726793000

sweber@brocade.com

Jim West

Consultant

JSI

Echelon Building II, Suite 200

9430 Research Blvd.

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473

jwest@jsitel.com

Bill Whisenhunt

Plant Manager

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

billw@taylortel.net

Jamey Wigley

General Manager

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative

P O Box 627

1012 Reilley Street

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 325-648-2237

jameyw@centexnet.com

Preston Williams

Territory Manager

Metaswitch

2725 West Ocala Street

Broken Arrow, OK 74011

Phone: 918-688-0468

preston.williams@metaswitch.com

Delbert Wilson

CEO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Drawer D

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 830-367-5333

bfischer@hctc.coop

James Wilson

EVP

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P O Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 4327563393

cweaver@westex.coop

Wade Wilson

C.P.A.

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215  Avenue

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806

Fax: 806-747-3815

ww@bsgm.com

Kelly Worthington

EVP

WTA

1361 Elm St., Suite 7

Helena, MT 59601

Phone: 406-443-6377

kelly@w-t-a.org
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